Date : 16/12/2021

College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)

B.A. PART-l (General) Examination, 2021

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
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15
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Roll Number
2224-25-0001
2224-25-0002
2224-25-0003
2224-25-0004
2224-25-0005
2224-25-0006
2224-25-0007
2224-25-0008
2224-25-0009
2224-25-0010
2224-25-0011
2224-25-0012
2224-25-0013
2224-25-0014
2224-25-0015

2224-25-0016

Reg. No.
224-1124-4089-15
224-1124-0408-14
224-1121-2317-15
224-1121-2357-15
224-1121-2359-15
224-1121-2363-15
224-1122-2351-15
224-1122-0421-14
224-1122-0425-14
224-1121-1464-13
224-1121-0410-14
224-1121-0433-14
224-1122-0430-14
224-1122-1459-13
224-1122-1460-13

224-1121-1422-13

Candidate Name
MITHILESH KUMAR SHAW
INDRANIL PAUL

ANKUR ROY

SURAJIT CHAKRABORTY
ARITRA PAUL

PANKAJ KUMAR SHAW
SURAJIT SAHA
SUBHAJIT NASKAR
KISHAN SONKAR
BISWADEEP GUHA
ARPAN DUTTA

GOURAB DEB

SHEKHAR HELA

PRITAM DAS

TAPENDRA NATH KUNDU

DHIRAJ KUMAR GOND

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name
ISAWAR SHAW

TAPAS PAUL

ANUP KUMAR ROY
SAMIR CHAKRABORTY
SUDHANGSHU PAUL
ASHOK SHAW

SUDEB SAHA

SUBRATA NASKAR
LATE RAJU PRASAD SONKAR
BIKASH GUHA
SHYAMAL DUTTA
GOUTAM DEB
KALICHARAN HELA
PANCHU GOPAL DAS
TARAK NATH KUNDU

RAJENDRA GOND

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

HISG
HISG
HISG
HISG
PHIG
HISG
PHIG
BNGG
ENGG
BNGG
ENGG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
HISG

HISG

PLSG
PLSG
GEOG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
HISG
PLSG
PLSG
PLSG
PHIG
PHIG
HISG
GEOG
PLSG

ENGG

Elective Subjects

HING
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG
BNGG

HING
BNGG

PHIG

PHIG

PHIG

HISG
ENGG

HING
ENGG
GEOG

HING

< MIL

HINM

Page 1 of 1

Present/Absent



